
Cod fillet
Haddock Fillet
Plaice*
Scampi*
Cod Roe
Mini Fish
Fish Cake

Chips

Chip Batch
Cheese & Chips
Potatoe  Scallops

MENU

BURGERS

PIES

Beef Burger*
Cheese Burger*
Double Cheese Burger*
Chicken Burger*
Veggie Burger*

£2.30
£2.50
£3.10
£2.50
£2.30

£2.60
£2.60
£2.30

£3.20

EXTRAS

DRINKS

Peas, Curry or Gravy
Bottle of Tomato or Brown Sauce
Bottle of Vinegar
Sachets: Tomato, Tartare & BBQ Sauce
Pickled Onion
Pickled Egg
Cockles
Mussels

Can of Pop
Bottle of Pop
Bottle of Water
Juices

Steak & Kidney
Chicken & Mushroom
Steak & Onion Pasty

£0.90
£1.20
£1.20
£0.15
£0.30
£0.60
£1.80
£1.60

£1.00
£1.20
£1.00
£1.30

KIDS MEALS
Kids box with choice of 4 nuggets,
mini fish, fish cake or sausauge.  
Includes chips, drink, toy and lollipop

Items marked with a * please order on arrival

FISH

CHIPS
£3.00

£1.80
£2.20
£0.60

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.20
£1.50
£2.80
£1.70

£1.80£1.50

Cone Regular Large

£11.40

KEBABS
Donner Kebab
Chicken Kebab
Mixed Kebab

Doner Meat & Chips
Chicken Meat & Chips
Mized Meat & Chips

Doner Meat
Chicken Meat
Mixed Meat

Doner Meat in a Bun
Chicken Meat in a Bun
Mixed Meat in a Bun

Extra side salad

£5.20
£5.60
£5.40

£5.40
£5.90
£5.60

£4.20
£4.60
£4.40

£4.00
£4.50
£4.40

£0.40

VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN

Spring roll
Veggie Burger
Salad
Salad Kebab
Cheese & Onion Croquette*
Cheese & Onion Pasty*

1/2 Chicken*
10 x Chicken Nuggets*

1 x Southern Fried Chicken
2 x Southern Fried Chicken + Chips

8 x Southern Fried Chicken  +  
Large Chips and bottle of pop

£1.80
£2.30
£1.80
£2.00
£1.50
£2.30

£4.10
£3.30

£1.20
£3.20

£0.80
£1.00
£1.00
£0.10
£0.20
£0.50
£1.50
£1.30

£0.90
£1.10
£0.90
£1.20

St John’s Fish Bar, 31 St Johns Warwick
For phone orders call: 01926 493727

JOHNSST


