ST JOHNS MENU

FISH

Cod fillet	£4.90
Haddock Fillet	£4.90
Plaice*	£4.90
Scampi*	£4.20
Cod Roe	£1.50
Mini Fish	£2.80
Fish Cake	£1.70

CHIPS	Cone	Regular	Large
Chips	£1.50	£1.80	£3.00
Chip Batch			£1.80
Cheese & Chips			£2.20
Potatoe Scallops			£0.60

BURGERS

Beef Burger*	£2.30
Cheese Burger*	£2.50
Double Cheese Burger*	£3.10
Chicken Burger*	£2.50
Veggie Burger*	£2.30

PIES

Steak & Kidney	£2.60
Chicken & Mushroom	£2.60
Steak & Onion Pasty	£2.30

KIDS MEALS

Kids box with choice of 4 nuggets,	£3.20
mini fish, fish cake or sausauge.	
Includes chins drink toy and lollinon	

KEBABS

Donner Kebab Chicken Kebab Mixed Kebab	£5.20 £5.60 £5.40
Doner Meat & Chips	£5.40
Chicken Meat & Chips	£5.90
Mized Meat & Chips	£5.60
Doner Meat	£4.20
Chicken Meat	£4.60
Mixed Meat	£4.40
Doner Meat in a Bun	£4.00
Chicken Meat in a Bun	£4.50
Mixed Meat in a Bun	£4.40
Extra side salad	£0.40

EXTRAS

Peas, Curry or Gravy	£0.90
Bottle of Tomato or Brown Sauce	£1.20
Bottle of Vinegar	£1.20
Sachets: Tomato, Tartare & BBQ Sauce	£0.15
Pickled Onion	£0.30
Pickled Egg	£0.60
Cockles	£1.80
Mussels	£1.60

DRINKS

Can of Pop	£1.00
Bottle of Pop	£1.20
Bottle of Water	£1.00
Juices	£1.30

CHICKEN

1/2 Chicken* 10 x Chicken Nuggets*	£4.10 £3.30
1 x Southern Fried Chicken	£1.20
2 x Southern Fried Chicken + Chips	£3.2

8 x Southern Fried Chicken +	C11 / O
Large Chips and bottle of pop	£11.40

VEGETARIAN

Spring roll	£1.80
Veggie Burger	£2.30
Salad	£1.80
Salad Kebab	£2.00
Cheese & Onion Croquette*	£1.50
Cheese & Onion Pasty*	£2.30

